Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 9  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Date / Time
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100.00%

DATE / TIME
30/10/2024
30/10/2024
30/10/2024
30/10/2024
30/10/2024
30/10/2024
30/10/2024
30/10/2024
30/10/2024
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DATE

11/26/2024 5:05 PM
11/26/2024 5:03 PM
11/26/2024 5:00 PM
11/26/2024 4:57 PM
11/26/2024 4:54 PM
11/26/2024 4:51 PM
11/26/2024 4:49 PM
11/26/2024 4:46 PM
11/26/2024 4:43 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES
Identify, Harvest Grow Workshop
Identify, Harvest Grow Workshop
Identify, Harvest Grow Workshop
Identify, Harvest Grow Workshop
Identify, Harvest Grow Workshop
Identify, Harvest Grow Workshop
Identify, Harvest Grow Workshop
Identify, Harvest Grow Workshop

Identify, Harvest Grow Workshop

Answered: 9
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Skipped: 0

DATE

11/26/2024 5:05 PM
11/26/2024 5:03 PM
11/26/2024 5:00 PM
11/26/2024 4:57 PM
11/26/2024 4:54 PM
11/26/2024 4:51 PM
11/26/2024 4:49 PM
11/26/2024 4:46 PM
11/26/2024 4:43 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 1

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 8

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Private landholder with good bushland on property
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80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
37.50%

75.00%

0.00%

12.50%

DATE
11/26/2024 4:46 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

40 363 9
Total Respondents: 9
# DATE
1 61 11/26/2024 5:05 PM
2 32 11/26/2024 5:03 PM
3 35 11/26/2024 5:00 PM
4 46 11/26/2024 4:57 PM
5 35 11/26/2024 4:54 PM
6 38 11/26/2024 4:51 PM
7 34 11/26/2024 4:49 PM
8 43 11/26/2024 4:46 PM
9 39 11/26/2024 4:43 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 9  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE
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0.00%
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0.00%
0
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AGREE

11.11%
1

11.11%
1

11.11%
1

11.11%
1

11.11%
1
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1

11.11%
1

11.11%
1

STRONGLY
AGREE

88.89%
8

88.89%
8

88.89%
8

88.89%
8

88.89%
8

88.89%
8

88.89%
8

88.89%
8

TOTAL

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.89

4.89

4.89

4.89

4.89

4.89

4.89

4.89



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
germination testing

Hearing about identifying native plants, practical activities are always fun. | increased my
knowledge of tree identification. I'm going to plant more trees

Learning about seed harvesting a propagating, the pros and cons about using vermiculite
etc.

Learning how to propagate, this event inspired me to get planting and collecting again. I'm
going to propagate some of the seed | had stored for Autumn planting

Love the information and experience on seed collecting
I'm going to plant more native trees and shrubs. | liked everything

I learn how to identify native flora, like hop bush. I'm going to plant the seedlings we
propagated

everything, well organised and | learnt heaps

The organisation was good, | learnt heaps of new things. We need more of the same type of
workshops in this area. As a result of the workshop, | will plant more trees.
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DATE
11/26/2024 5:05 PM
11/26/2024 5:03 PM

11/26/2024 5:00 PM

11/26/2024 4:57 PM

11/26/2024 4:54 PM
11/26/2024 4:51 PM
11/26/2024 4:49 PM

11/26/2024 4:46 PM
11/26/2024 4:43 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 6

RESPONSES

A whole day with Alison Elvin including a tree/bush id walk.
Anything to so with conservation

Love to engage/have more events with high school students
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DATE

11/26/2024 5:03 PM
11/26/2024 5:00 PM
11/26/2024 4:46 PM
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Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

71 637 9
Total Respondents: 9
# DATE
1 77 11/26/2024 5:05 PM
2 77 11/26/2024 5:03 PM
3 66 11/26/2024 5:00 PM
4 60 11/26/2024 4:57 PM
5 72 11/26/2024 4:54 PM
6 80 11/26/2024 4:51 PM
7 74 11/26/2024 4:49 PM
8 67 11/26/2024 4:46 PM
9 64 11/26/2024 4:43 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event

RESPONSES
no
nil

Nil

could be improved?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 6
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DATE
11/26/2024 4:54 PM

11/26/2024 4:49 PM
11/26/2024 4:43 PM
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Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 3 Skipped: 6

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 0.00%
Landcare 0.00%

BCT & Landcare
TOTAL

100.00%
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